Q-Fire Range
Part Number Finish Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Diameter (mm) Min. Tensile Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QSST150S Steel 150 4.6 35 44 100
QSST200S Steel 200 4.6 50 44 100
QSST300S Steel 300 4.6 83 44 100
QSST300LH Steel 300 7.9 83 110 100
QSST360LH Steel 360 7.9 100 110 100
QSST360S Steel 360 4.6 100 44 100
QSST520S Steel 520 4.6 150 44 100
QSST520LH Steel 520 7.9 150 110 50
QSST840LH Steel 840 7.9 250 110 50
Stainless Steel Roller Ball Cable Ties
• Made from 316 grade steel
• Minimum loop tensile strength 4.6mm wide = 44kg
• Minimum loop tensile strength 7.9mm wide = 110kg